MilliJanskys

400

350

300

250

200

150

100

50

Plot file version 1 created 05-JUL-2016 17:40:58
Amplitude vs UV dist for 3C48.MULTI.1 Source:3C48
Ants *-* Stokes | IF#1-8 Chan#1

f
gL |
oy
ﬂ++ |
++
T ]
+ ++ 1
S I P
te i oy
E
+ + . i+ ﬂ % Jri
+ Jri# %i ﬁjﬁir )
¥+ + % #g —
#
|

Mega Wavlingth
Freq = 4.9347 GHz, Bw = 16.000 MHz




